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8400 Roosevelt Blvd. |  Northeast Philadelphia

Philadelphia County  |  Pennsylvania

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees

1 Mile
34,834

$ 65,695
980

9,766

2 Miles
125,615

$ 63,089
3,319

36,286

3 Miles
272,735
$ 65,047

6,472
67,616

*Data Source:  AGS TM

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
Up to 10,000 SF of medical space for lease 

Come join Northeast Open MRI, Philadelphia 
Center of Dermatology, Advantage Medical & 
Rehabilitation  

Located along busy Roosevelt Blvd. (40,000 
VPD)  

Great visibility and exposure along the highway  

Surrounded by high density residential 
population   

Ideal location for pediatric dentistry, podiatrist, 
orthopedist, pulmonologist, nephrologist and 
many other medical uses  

T: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 4  | F: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 8  | L P R E . C O M  
580 W. Germantown Pike | Suite 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

CONTACTS:
Jamar Gordon
jagordon@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 126

David DePetris
ddepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 107

Emeka Agubata
eagubata@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 143
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MEDICAL OFFICE AVAILABLE
8400 Roosevelt Blvd.  |  Northeast Philadelphia

Philadelphia County  |  Pennsylvania

Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or 
representation.  All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner. 3/19
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Jamar Gordon
jagordon@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 126

David DePetris
ddepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 107

Emeka Agubata
eagubata@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 143
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